
Chrisłmas
Alphabet
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Name something Christmas related
that starts with each letter of the alphabet.



Chrisłmas
Around the World

          1. Hyvää Joulua

          2. Joyeux Noël

          3.Shèng Dàn Kuài Lè

          4. God Jul

          5. Feliz Navidad

          6. Wesołych Świąt

          7. Mutlu Noeller

          8. Frohe Weihnachten

          9. Nollaig Shona Dhuit

          10. Vrolijk Kerstfeest

          11. Kala Cristouyenna

          12. Gëzuar Krishtlindjet

          13. Buon Natale

          14. Geseënde Kersfees

          15. Merii Kurisumasu

          16. Nollaig Chridheil

          17. Śubh Krisamas

          18. Feliz Natal

A. Afrikaans

B. Irish

C. Greek

D. Scottish

E. German

F. Portuguese

G. Chinese

H. Dutch

I. French

J. Japanese

K. Polish

L. Italian

M. Hindi

N. Finish

O. Spanish

P. Albanian

Q. Turkish

R. Swedish

Match the language to the corresponding words for “Merry Christmas.”



Chrisłmas
Around the World

          1. Hyvää Joulua

          2. Joyeux Noël

          3.Shèng Dàn Kuài Lè

          4. God Jul

          5. Feliz Navidad

          6. Wesołych Świąt

          7. Mutlu Noeller

          8. Frohe Weihnachten

          9. Nollaig Shona Dhuit

          10. Vrolijk Kerstfeest

          11. Kala Cristouyenna

          12. Gëzuar Krishtlindjet

          13. Buon Natale

          14. Geseënde Kersfees

          15. Merii Kurisumasu

          16. Nollaig Chridheil

          17. Śubh Krisamas

          18. Feliz Natal

A. Finish

B. French

C. Chinese

D. Swedish

E. Spanish

F. Polish

G. Turkish

H. German

I. Irish

J. Dutch

K. Greek

L. Albanian

M. Italian

N. Afrikaans

O. Japanese

P. Scottish

Q. Hindi

R. Portuguese

answer key



Chrisłmas
Bingo

winter

santa

star

reindeer

bells

mistletoe

snow

merry

holly

cookies

elf

snowflake

mittens

carol

sled

cocoa

gifts

treepoinsettia scarf joy

angel

stockings

tinsel



Chrisłmas
Bingo

joy

elf

santa

bells

scarf

stockings
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tree

reindeer
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angel
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cocoa

holly

mistletoe



Chrisłmas
Bingo

santa

cocoa

cookies

reindeer

elf

merry

winter

joy

carol

snowflake

mittens

scarf

pionsetia

snow

gifts

tinsel

angel

bellssled star holly

stockings

tree

mistletoe



Chrisłmas
Bingo

sled

cocoa

carol

merry

cookies

winter

bells

snow

mistletoe

scarf

gifts

joy

stockings

reindeer

star

angel

tinsel

poinsettiatree snowflake mittens

holly

elf

santa



Chrisłmas Bingo

winter

santa

star

reindeer

bells

mistletoe

snow

merry

holly

cookies

elf

snowflake

mittens

carol

sled

cocoa

gifts

treepoinsettia scarf joy

angel

stockings

tinsel

calling cards



Chrisłmas
Match Game

          1. Christmas Vacation

          2. Trading Places

          3. Elf

          4. The Polar Express

          5. The Muppet Christmas Carol

          6. Bad Santa

          7. Home Alone

          8. Jingle All The Way

          9. The Holiday

          10. It’s A Wonderful Life

          11. Meet Me In St. Louis

          12. How The Grinch Stole Christmas

          13. The Santa Clause

          14. Scrooged

          15. Miracle on 34th Street

          16. Die Hard

          17. The Nightmare Before Christmas

          18. A Christmas Story

          19. Love Actually

          20. The Family Man

A. Keira Knightley

B. James Stewart

C. Mara Wilson

D. Tim Allen

E. Bruce Willis

F. Kate Winslet

G. Danny Elfman

H. Jim Carrey

I. Will Ferrell

J. Tom Hanks

K. Beverly D’Angelo

L. Eddie Murphy

M. Nicholas Cage

N. Michael Caine

O. Judy Garland

P. Peter Billingsley

Q. Billy Bob Thornton

R. Arnold Schwarzenegger

S. Macaulay Culkin

T. Bill Murray

The first person correctly matching the actors and their movies wins..



Chrisłmas
Match Game

          1. Christmas Vacation

          2. Trading Places

          3. Elf

          4. The Polar Express

          5. The Muppet Christmas Carol

          6. Bad Santa

          7. Home Alone

          8. Jingle All The Way

          9. The Holiday

          10. It’s A Wonderful Life

          11. Meet Me In St. Louis

          12. How The Grinch Stole Christmas

          13. The Santa Clause

          14. Scrooged

          15. Miracle on 34th Street

          16. Die Hard

          17. The Nightmare Before Christmas

          18. A Christmas Story

          19. Love Actually

          20. The Family Man

A. Beverly D’Angelo

B. Eddie Murphy

C. Will Ferrell

D. Tom Hanks

E. Michael Caine

F. Billy Bob Thornton

G. Macaulay Culkin

H. Arnold Schwarzenegger

I. Kate Winslet

J. James Stewart

K. Judy Garland

L. Jim Carrey

M. Tim Allen

N. Bill Murray

O. Mara Wilson

P. Bruce Willis

Q. Danny Elfman

R. Peter Billingsley

S. Keira Knightley

T. Nicholas Cage

answer key







Chrisłmas
word scramble

1 ogsntcik                                                                                     
2 ilesnt                                                                                          
3 adceln                                                                                        
4 hawtre                                                                                       
5 dneierer                                                                                        
6 esitnpaoti                                                                                        
7 ggbeeranrdi                                                                              
8 eimlostteo                                                                                 
9 taans                                                                                          
10 brceedme                                                                                 
11 lneo                                                                                           
12 fetrucika                                                                                 
13 njlieg                                                                                        
14 iokcsoe                                                                                     
15 spnteer                                                                                        
16 eeglds                                                                                       
17 tomraenn                                                                                        
18 ganle                                                                                         
19 pirafeelc                                                                                  
20 soclar                                                                                       



Chrisłmas
word scramble

1 stocking

2 tinsel 

3 candle 

4 wreath 

5 reindeer 

6 poinsettia 

7 gingerbread

8 mistletoe

9 Santa 

10 December

11 noel

12 fruitcake

13 jingle 

14 cookies

15 present

16 sledge

17 ornament

18 angel

19 fireplace

20 carols

answer key



Guess
The Carol

1 Sir Lancelot with laryngitis  
2 Exuberance to this orb  
3 The apartment of two psychiatrists  
4 Assemble everyone who believes  
5 Far back in a hay bin  
6 Decorate the entryways 
7 The lad is a diminutive percussionist  
8 Frozen precipitation commence  
9 The smog-less bewitching hour arrived  
10 Boulder of the tinkling metal spheres  
11 288 yuletide hours  
12 Oh, member of the round table with missing areas  
13 Leave and do an elevated broadcast 
14 We are Kong, Lear, and Not Cole  
15 Our fervent hope is that you thoroughly enjoy your
     yuletide season 
16 May the deity bestow an absence of fatigue
     to mild-mannered males 

Guess the Christmas carols from the cues below.
The player with the most correct answers, wins!



Guess
The Carol

1 Sir Lancelot with laryngitis - SILENT NIGHT 

2 Exuberance to this orb - JOY TO THE WORLD  

3 The apartment of two psychiatrists - NUTCRACKER SUITE

4 Assemble everyone who believes - O COME ALL YE FAITHFUL

5 Far back in a hay bin - ALWAYS IN A MANGER

6 Decorate the entryways - DECK THE HALLS

7 The lad is a diminutive percussionist - LITTLE DRUMMER BOY

8 Frozen precipitation commence - LET IT SNOW

9 The smog-less bewitching hour arrived - IT CAME UPON A MIDNIGHT     

    CLEAR

10 Boulder of the tinkling metal spheres - JINGLE BELLS ROCK

11 288 yuletide hours - 12 DAYS OF CHRISTMAS

12 Oh, member of the round table with missing areas - O HOLY NIGHT

13 Leave and do an elevated broadcast - GO TELL IT ON THE MOUNTAIN

14 We are Kong, Lear, and Not Cole - WE 3 KINGS

15 Our fervent hope is that you thoroughly enjoy your yuletide season -

     WE WISH YOU A MERRY CHRISTMAS

16 May the deity bestow an absence of fatigue to mild-mannered males -

     GOD REST YE MERRY GENTLEMEN

answer key



Chrisłmas Scattergories
Fill the blanks with a word that matches letter at the top row.

The person with the most unique answers wins.

1. Holiday Song

2. Christmas Movie

3. Holiday Cookie

4. Winter Activity

5. Something Red

6. Christmas Food

7. Holiday Drink

8. Stocking Stuffer

9. Holiday Decoration

10. Family Tradition
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Two Trułhs 
And A Lie

To play, each participant writes down three statements about themselves 
such as your favorite Christmas memories to the worst holiday gifts

you’ve ever received.

Two of these statements must be true, and one must be lie.
The other players have to try and guess which statement is untrue.
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